
ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
LORRIS du 04/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 04/07 à 07H 00' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 30 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 152 5

pigeons.182 amateurs.10

1 GEORIS O & B Ro MARCHE EN  332,936 18//BE1170782 6 10:11:48.8  1735,729254/
2 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  349,154 16//BE1169049 2 10:23:25.9  1716,320812/
3 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  332,750 19//BE1148142 7 10:14:33.0  1710,357213/
4 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  354,110 18//BE1109773 3 10:27:59.0  1702,58836/
5 GEORIS O & B Ro 2 17//BE1163748 10 10:17:16.8  1687,6318
6 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  340,794 14//BE1137522 4 10:22:37.0  1681,96436/
7 GEORIS O & B Ro 3 19//BE1146649 19 10:19:32.8  1668,4618
8 GEORIS O & B Ro 4 19//BE1146651 46 10:19:36.8  1667,9046

GEORIS O & B Ro 5 19//BE1146634 28 10:19:36.8  1667,9046
10 GEORIS O & B Ro 6 19//BE1146657 34 10:19:39.8  1667,4869
11 GEORIS O & B Ro 7 19//BE1146605 36 10:19:40.8  1667,3478
12 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 18//BE1098887 11 10:29:57.9  1662,9152
13 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 17//BE1156648 8 10:29:59.9  1662,6513
14 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 19//BE1148129 8 10:20:17.0  1661,3964
15 GEORIS O & B Ro 8 17//BE1151996 9 10:20:27.8  1660,8324
16 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 19//BE1148083 10 10:20:25.0  1660,2911
17 GEORIS O & B Ro 9 19//BE1146696 27 10:20:33.8  1660,0043
18 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 19//BE1148152 3 10:20:37.0  1658,6359
19 GEORIS O & B Ro 10 15//BE1175746 5 10:20:46.8  1658,2130
20 FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 15//BE1157011 6 10:32:19.9  1644,3803
21 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 17//BE1156641 10 10:32:50.9  1640,3887
22 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  351,500 18//BE1109904 1 10:35:21.7  1632,13823/
23 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 17//BE1156612 9 10:34:04.9  1630,9383
24 FERONT COLLIN Hv 7 18//BE1098882 4 10:34:05.9  1630,8114
25 GEORIS O & B Ro 11 17//BE1163779 11 10:24:30.8  1627,9428
26 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 19//BE1148135 1 10:24:58.0  1623,4347
27 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 19//BE1148124 12 10:25:03.0  1622,7749
28 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 19//BE1148140 11 10:25:07.0  1622,2475
29 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18//BE1109775 1 10:38:41.0  1619,2821
30 GEORIS O & B Ro 12 19//BE1146633 37 10:25:48.8  1617,6600
31 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv 2 15//BE1157334 3 10:30:41.0  1617,5651
32 GEORIS O & B Ro 13 19//BE1146658 32 10:25:54.8  1616,8744
33 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 3 19//FR0162009 6 10:39:49.0  1610,9334
34 GEORIS O & B Ro 14 19//BE1146678 41 10:27:14.8  1606,4722
35 GEORIS O & B Ro 15 19//BE1146630 45 10:27:21.8  1605,5683
36 FERONT COLLIN Hv 8 18//BE1098705 5 10:37:55.9  1602,1260
37 GEORIS O & B Ro 16 19//BE1146152 29 10:30:07.8  1584,4287
38 GEORIS O & B Ro 17 19//BE1146623 30 10:30:47.8  1579,4178
39 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 18//BE1109939 2 10:42:54.8  1576,8460
40 GEORIS O & B Ro 18 19//BE1146660 51 10:31:41.8  1572,7031
41 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 4 19//BE1035622 2 10:45:58.0  1567,0895
42 GEORIS O & B Ro 19 18//BE1101949 15 10:32:47.8  1564,5734
43 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  317,721 17//BE1169052 1 10:25:35.0  1545,460917/
44 GEORIS O & B Ro 20 19//BE1146609 48 10:39:19.8  1517,9684
45 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv 3 18//BE1098356 1 10:44:56.0  1515,0889
46 GEORIS O & B Ro 21 18//BE1101905 1 10:40:58.8  1506,6341
47 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 19//BE1148130 13 10:42:54.0  1492,8219
48 FERONT COLLIN Hv 9 16//BE1169368 3 10:54:12.9  1490,7414
49 GEORIS O & B Ro 22 19//BE1146639 31 10:44:33.8  1482,5929
50 GEORIS O & B Ro 23 19//BE1146622 21 10:44:40.8  1481,8230
51 FERONT COLLIN Hv 10 18//BE1098733 12 10:56:05.9  1478,8499
52 KELLER Jean Ro 2 18//BE1162029 8 10:35:17.0  1475,8272
53 GEORIS O & B Ro 24 19//BE1146681 40 10:48:03.8  1459,8401
54 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 19//BE1148086 5 10:49:15.0  1451,4722
55 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv 4 18//BE1098355 2 10:55:48.0  1445,2672
56 KELLER Jean Ro 3 18//BE1103714 15 10:41:16.0  1435,9190
57 GEORIS O & B Ro 25 17//BE1163745 4 10:53:18.8  1426,9909
58 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 18//BE1109915 3 11:09:20.8  1409,6840
59 KELLER Jean Ro 4 18//BE1103703 16 10:46:27.0  1403,0514
60 GEORIS O & B Ro 26 19//BE1146668 23 10:58:46.8  1394,3211
61 GEORIS O & B Ro 27 18//BE1101929 7 10:58:57.8  1393,2514



ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
LORRIS du 04/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 04/07 à 07H 00' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 4 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 88 4

pigeons.92 amateurs.6

1 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  332,750 19//BE1148142 7 10:14:33.0  1710,357213/
2 GEORIS O & B Ro MARCHE EN  332,936 19//BE1146649 3 10:19:32.8  1668,461838/
3 GEORIS O & B Ro 2 19//BE1146634 12 10:19:36.8  1667,9046

GEORIS O & B Ro 3 19//BE1146651 30 10:19:36.8  1667,9046
5 GEORIS O & B Ro 4 19//BE1146657 18 10:19:39.8  1667,4869
6 GEORIS O & B Ro 5 19//BE1146605 20 10:19:40.8  1667,3478
7 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 19//BE1148129 8 10:20:17.0  1661,3964
8 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 19//BE1148083 10 10:20:25.0  1660,2911
9 GEORIS O & B Ro 6 19//BE1146696 11 10:20:33.8  1660,0043

10 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 19//BE1148152 3 10:20:37.0  1658,6359
11 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 19//BE1148135 1 10:24:58.0  1623,4347
12 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 19//BE1148124 12 10:25:03.0  1622,7749
13 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 19//BE1148140 11 10:25:07.0  1622,2475
14 GEORIS O & B Ro 7 19//BE1146633 21 10:25:48.8  1617,6600
15 GEORIS O & B Ro 8 19//BE1146658 16 10:25:54.8  1616,8744
16 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  354,110 19//FR0162009 3 10:39:49.0  1610,93343/
17 GEORIS O & B Ro 9 19//BE1146678 25 10:27:14.8  1606,4722
18 GEORIS O & B Ro 10 19//BE1146630 29 10:27:21.8  1605,5683
19 GEORIS O & B Ro 11 19//BE1146152 13 10:30:07.8  1584,4287
20 GEORIS O & B Ro 12 19//BE1146623 14 10:30:47.8  1579,4178
21 GEORIS O & B Ro 13 19//BE1146660 35 10:31:41.8  1572,7031
22 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035622 1 10:45:58.0  1567,0895
23 GEORIS O & B Ro 14 19//BE1146609 32 10:39:19.8  1517,9684
24 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 19//BE1148130 13 10:42:54.0  1492,8219
25 GEORIS O & B Ro 15 19//BE1146639 15 10:44:33.8  1482,5929
26 GEORIS O & B Ro 16 19//BE1146622 5 10:44:40.8  1481,8230
27 GEORIS O & B Ro 17 19//BE1146681 24 10:48:03.8  1459,8401
28 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 19//BE1148086 5 10:49:15.0  1451,4722
29 GEORIS O & B Ro 18 19//BE1146668 7 10:58:46.8  1394,3211
30 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 10 19//BE1148154 9 11:02:35.0  1371,6936
31 GEORIS O & B Ro 19 19//BE1146655 6 11:04:13.8  1363,2068


